Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 02 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 02

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:00 1] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:08 1 200 MILL RD
3 7:09 8 Brubaker Dr. at Fire Hydrant
4 741 6 Falcon Dr & Zimmerman St
5 712 ) 405 Falcon Dr
6 712 7 Falcon Dr & Zimmerman St
Li 714 3 1001 Edgebrook Dr
8 7:15 0 513 Hamilton Ave
9 7.16 0 Hamilton Ave & Langdale Ave
10 7:18 7 Glenp Ave & Langdale Ave
11 7:18 <] Glenn & Edgebrook
12 719 2 1207 Edgebrook Dr
13 7:20 d Edgebrook Ave & Edgebrook Dr
14 721 9 Edgebrook Dr & Sunset Dr
15 721 2 Deerfield Dr & Zimmerman St
16 722 4 Deerfield Dr & W Washingtan St
17 7:29 0 ARRIVE: THS
18 7:30 =29 Tecumseh High School
19 7:35 0 DEPART: THS
20 7:37 0 ARRIVE: TMS
21 7:40 -26 Tecumseh Middle School

ip Summary
‘?rdered by Tl'ipzlzm."::b

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 02 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 02

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:48 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:49 28 Tecumseh High School
3 2:53 26 Tecumseh Middle School
4 308 =1 200 MILL RD
5 3:06 -9 Brubaker Dr. at Fire Hydrant
6 3:09 e Falcon Dr & Zimmerman St
7 3N -10 Falcon Dr & Zimmerman St
8 312 -3 1001 Edgebrook Dr
9 3013 0 Hamilton Ave & Langdale Ave
10 314 -5 Glenn Ave & Langdale Ave
1 3:16 4] 524 Glenn Ave
12 316 -3 1207 Edgebrook Dr
13 317 -1 1137 Edgebrook Dr
14 3:18 -8 Edgebrook Dr & Sunset Dr
15 3:20 -3 Deerfield Dr & Zimmerman St
16 3:20 -4 Deerfield Dr & W Washingtan St
17 3:30 0 PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY DRIVE WAY



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 03 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION

1 6:56 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION

2 7.00 1 11612 Zeller Dr

3 7:00 2 285/11781 Zeller Dr

4 7:05 4 Main St. & Madison/South Pike St

5 7:08 0 Spinning Rd & W Lake Ave

[} 7:09 6 W Lake Ave & Willowick Dr

7 7:10 7 Greenheart Dr & W Lake Ave

8 711 1 912 Scarff Rd

g 7:12 3 Butternut Dr & Greenheart Dr

10 713 7 Chestnut Dr & Firwood Dr

1 714 5 921 Firwood Dr

12 7:15 2 Firwood Dr & White Pine St

13 7.16 1 Bittersweet Dr & White Pine 5t

14 7:26 0 ARRIVE: THS

15 T2y A7 Tecumseh High School

16 7:29 0 DEPART: THS

17 7:30 0 ARRIVE: TMS

18 7:31 -22 Tecumseh Middle School

19 7:34 0 DEPART: TMS

20 736 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION - Prk Spot #3¢
Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 03 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 240 17 Tecumseh High School
3 2:45 26 Tecumseh Middle School
4 2:53 -1 11612 Zeller Dr
5 3:00 -2 285/11781 Zeller Dr
6 3:00 -1 345 Zeller Dr
g 3:01 -1 11743 Zeller Ct
8 3:05 -4 Main St & Madison/South Pike St
9 3.07 a Spinning Rd & W Lake Ave
10 3:08 -6 W Lake Ave & Willowick Dr
11 3:09 -1 W Lake Ave & White Pine St
12 3:10 -7 Greenheart Dr & W Lake Ave
13 3 -1 912 Scarff Rd
14 an -3 Butternut Dr & Greenheart Dr
15 3:13 £ Chestnut Dr & Firwood Dr
16 315 -3 827 Firwood Dr
17 316 -3 821 Firwood Dr
18 317 -3 Firwood Dr & White Pine St
19 318 -1 Bittersweet Dr & White Pina St
20 3:30 0 PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY



Trip Summary by Trip
_ Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 06 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 06
STOP STUDENTS LOCATION
1 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 [t} Klose Ave & Weinland Dr
3 5 Fyffe Ave & Weinland Dr
4 3 Burket Dr & Wainland Dr
5 12 Chalet Dr & Weinland Dr
6 1 917 Weinland Dr
7 4 Sycamore Ave & Weinland Dr
8 3 Chalet Dr & Hedwick St
9 1 Burket Dr & Hyer St
10 5 Fyffe Ave & Hyer St
11 0 Hedwick St & Hyer St
12 0 ARRIVE: THS
13 -15 Tecumsesh High School
14 0 DEPART: THS
15 0 ARRIVE: TMS
16 -18 Tecumseh Middle School

Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 06 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 06
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:45 0 DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 2:55 16 Tecumseh High School
3 2:55 18 Tecumseh Middle School
4 3:.08 Q Klose Ave & Weinland Dr
5 3:.09 ] Fyffe Ave & Weinland Dr
6 3:10 -4 Burket Dr & Weinland Dr
T KA -10 Chalet Dr & Weinland Dr
8 312 -1 917 Weinland Dr
g 314 -4 Sycamoare Ave & Weinland Dr
10 315 -4 Chalet Dr & Hedwick St
" 317 -1 Burket Dr & Hyer St
12 3:18 -5 Fyffe Ave & Hyer St
13 318 -1 Hedwick St & Hyer St
14 3:30 0 ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ELEM




Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 07 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 6:50 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:02 0 Stratmore St & Styer Dr

3 7:02 3 Stratmore & Narcissus

4 7:03 1 Narcissus Dr & Winchester Dr

5 7:04 1 Styer Dr & Winchester Dr

6 7:05 6 Bookwalter Ave & Carman Ave

7 7.07 1 Bookwalter Ave & Gross St

8 7:07 1 Bookwalter Ave & Carman Ave

9 7:08 6 1217 Carman Ave

10 7:10 1 Kiose Ave & Styer Dr

11 1 3 (Just B4) Styer Dr & Weinland Dr
12 7:12 3 1221 Klose Ave
13 713 4 620 Klose Ave (In curve by Light Pale)
14 7:22 0 ARRIVE: THS

15 722 -7 Tecumseh High School

16 7:25 0 DEPART: THS
17 7:26 0 ARRIVE: TMS

18 7.27 -13 Tecumseh Middle School

‘Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 07 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENT LOCATION

1 2:45 19 Tecumseh High School
2 2:49 14 Tecumseh Middle School
3 3:02 0 Stratmore St & Styer Dr
4 3:02 -3 Stratmore & Narcissus
5 3:.03 -1 Narcissus Dr & Winchester Dr [Student Xs]
6 3:04 -1 Styer Dr & Winchester Dr
7 3:05 -8 Bookwalter Ave & Carman Ave [Student Xs]
8 3:07 -1 Bookwalter Ave & Gross 5t
9 3:08 -1 Bookwalter Ave & Carman Ave
10 3:.09 4 1217 Carman Ave
" 310 -1 Klose Ave & Styer Dr
12 an -3 (Just B4) Styer Dr & Weinland Dr
13 312 5 1221 Klose Ave
14 313 -5 620 Klose Ave
15 3:25 0 MEDWAY ELEMENTARY DRIVE (PK)



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 08 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 08
SsTOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:.00 1 DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:07 2 Stratmore St & Weinland Dr
3 7:08 3 Aspen Rd & Stratmore St
4 7:09 4 Aspen Rd & Carlotta St
5 710 4 Corvette Ave & Winchester Dr
[ 7:10 1 824 Corvette Ave
4 N1 2 Corvette Ave & Portland Ave
8 7:13 2 Portland Ave & Winchester Dr
9 7:13 3 Sheehan Ave & Winchester Dr
10 714 2 Shee!\an Ave & Stratmore St
11 7:18 z 10905 W National Rd
12 7:20 1 10373 W National Rd
13 7:26 -16 Tecumseh High School
14 7:29 -1 Tecumseh Middle School

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 08 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 08
STOP TIME TUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:44 0 DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 245 16 Tecumseh High School
3 2:52 11 Tecumseh Middle Schoaol
4 3:00 -2 Stratmore St & Weinland Dr
5 301 -3 Aspen Rd & Stratmore St
[ 3:02 -4 Aspen Rd & Carlotta St
7 3:04 -5 Corvelte Ave & Winchester Dr
8 3:04 -1 824 Corvelte Ave
g 3:.05 2 Corvette Ave & Portland Ave
10 3:06 -2 Portland Ave & Winchester Dr
A 3:06 -2 Sheehan Ave & Winchester Dr
12 3:08 -3 Sheehan Ave & Stratmare St
13 317 -2 10805 W National Rd
14 3:18 =1 10373 W National Rd
15 3:30 0 DONNELSVILLE ELEM DRIVE WAY



Trip Summary by Trip
Qrdered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 09 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 09
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
T 6:40 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION

Z 6:50 1 3214 Lake Rd

3 6:52 2 S Park Dr & W Aspen Rd

4 6:53 3 S Park Dr & W Birch Rd

5 6:54 3 S Park Dr & W Cedar Rd

6 6:55 4 Dogwood Rd & S Park Dr

7 6:56 1 Elm Rd & S Park Dr

8 6:57 2 Forest Rd & S Park Dr

9 6:98 1 Hawthome Rd & N Park Dr

10 7:01 i) 220 .Beach Dr

" 7:.02 1} 518 Beach Dr

12 7:03 a Beach Dr & Emerson Dr

13 7:.058 0 210 Kennedy Dr

14 7:.06 2 Lakeshore Dr & Rosewood Rd

15 7:08 1 1411 Lake Shore Dr

16 7:08 1 Beach Dr & Sycamore Rd

17 7:10 18 134 Kennedy TRLR PRK [Sts X]

18 7:18 0 | ARRIVE: THS

19 T -19 Tammam High Schaol

20 7:24 0 DEP T: THS

21 7:25 0 ARRIVE: TMS

22 T:26 -20 Tecumseh Middle School
by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 09 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 09
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 2:50 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:51 21 Tecumseh High School
3 2:52 20 Tecumseh Middle Schaol
4 3:01 -18 134 Kennedy TRLR PRK [Sts X]
5 3:04 -1 210 Kennedy Dr
6 3:.05 -2 Lakeshore Dr & Rosewaod Rd
7 3:06 -1 1411 Lakeshore Dr
8 3:06 -1 Beach Dr & Sycamore Rd
] 3:.07 o Beach Dr & Emerson Dr

10 3:08 0 606 Beach Dr

11 3:.08 0 518 Beach Dr

12 3:09 (V] 220 Beach Dr

13 3:08 -1 Hawthorne Rd & N Park Dr

14 3:10 -2 Forest Rd & S Park Dr

15 11 -1 Elm Rd & S Park Dr

16 KRR -5 Dogwood Rd & S Park Dr

17 3:12 -3 S Park Dr & W Cedar Rd

18 313 -3 S Park Dr & W Birch Rd

19 313 -2 S Park Dr & W Aspen Rd

20 314 -1 3214 Lake Rd

21 327 1] Main St & Pike St. - Guiding Shepherd

22 3:30 0 NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 10 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicle: 10
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:50 a DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:55 1 9138 New Carlisle Pike
3 6:57 2 9856 New Carlisle Pike
4 7:068 0 10204 New Carlisle Pike
5 7:06 2 10607 New Carlisle Pike
6 7:07 6 Calony Trl & McKees Mill Run
7 7:08 a1l 625 Colony Trail
8 7:09 4 620 Colony Trl
9 7:10 2 611 Colony Trl
10 710 0 511 c‘fo&onyTrl
1 7:10 1 506 Colony Trl
12 7:10 7 Colony Trl & McKees Mill Run
13 Fab k| 5 Galewood Dr & N Scott St
14 712 9 Galewood Dr & Kennisan Ave
15 7:14 6 Brookfield Dr & Galewood Dr
16 7:23 0 ARRIVE: THS
17 7:23 -24 Tecumseh High School
18 7:26 0 DEPART: THS
18 7:26 0 ARRIVE: TMS
20 7:27 -22 Tecumseh Middle School
Summary
?d_ered Qﬂ'ﬂpgme
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 10 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 10
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:35 o] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:35 s} ARRIVE: THS
3 2:35 27 Tecumseh High School
4 2:35 0 DEPART: THS
5 2:35 o] ARRIVE: TMS
6 2:50 26 Tecumseh Middle School
T 2:56 -1 9138 New Carlisle Pike
8 257 -1 9233 New Carlisle Pike
2] 2:58 -2 9856 New Carlisle Pike
10 3:08 4] 10204 New Carlisle Pike
1" 3:.07 -2 10607 New Carlisle Pike
12 3:10 -7 Colony Trl & McKees Mill Run
13 310 -3 625 COLONY TRL
14 311 -3 620 Colony Tri
15 311 -2 611 Colony Tri
16 k| a 612 Colony Trl
17 312 o 507 Calony Trail
18 3:12 -4 506 Colony Trail
19 312 -6 Colony Trl & McKees Mill Run [Students X]
20 314 -5 Galewood Dr & N Scott St
21 316 -12 Galewood Dr & Kennison Ave
22 317 -5 Brookfield Dr & Galewood Or

23 325 0 PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY



Trip Summary by Trip

. Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 11 - THSITMS - AM

Vehicle: 11 (T
STOP TIME smoﬁmgm
1 6:50 0 ' DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:56 3 Coachill Ln- P/U B4 TAR
3 7.02 0 Frayne Dr & Grissom Ave
4 7:03 6 Frayne Dr & Gilruth Ave [Students X]
5 7:04 i Frayne Dr & Weinland Dr
8 7:04 1 Braun St & Weinland Dr
7 7:05 3 Braun St & Shepard St [Students X]
8 7:05 3 Braun St & Stayton St
9 7.08 3 Braun St & Grissom Ave [Students X]
10 7:08 7 Grissom Ave & Slayton St [Students X]
11 709 4 Grissom Av & Shepard St [Students X]
12 A8 4 Shirra Ave & Weinland Dr
13 713 2 157 Weinland Dr
14 7114 4 140 Weinland Dr
15 7:20 o ARRIVE: THS (W Sidewalk
16 7:20 23 Tecumseh High School
17 7:20 0 DEPART: THS
18 721 0 ARRIVE: TMS
18 721 -24 Tecumseh Middle School
Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 11 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 11
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:43 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:45 24 Tecumseh High School
3 2:50 25 Tecumseh Middle School
4 3:02 -3 1615 Coachill Ln
6 3:06 -1 Frayne Dr & Grissom Ave
3] 3:07 -6 Frayne Dr & Gilruth Ave [Students X]
7 3:08 -6 Frayne Dr & Weinland Dr
8 .08 -2 Braun St & Weinland Dr
9 3.08 -2 Braun St.& Shepard St [Students X]
10 310 -4 Braun St & Slayton St
11 312 -3 Braun St & Grissom Ave [Students X]
12 313 -8 Grissom Ave & Slayton St [Students X]
13 3:14 -4 Grissom Av & Shepard St [Students X]
14 315 0 Grissom Av & Weinland Dr [Students X]
15 316 -4 Shirra Ave & Weinland Dr
16 317 -2 157 Weinland Dr
17 318 -4 140 Weinland Dr
18 3:27 0 DONNELSVILLE ELEM




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 12 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 12

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

'1_ 6:40 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:42 1 695 Bischoff Rd
3 6:43 0 8808 Millon-Carlisle Rd
4 6:45 1 7984 Milton-Carlisie Rd
5 6:48 1 825 Free Rd
6 6:50 1 83390 New Carlisle Pike
7 6:51 1 8656 New Carlisle Pike
8 6:53 1 1663 Bischoff Rd
g 6:54 1 1756 Bischoff Rd
10 6:58 1 9220 Milton-Carlisle Rd
1" 7:06 6 Fenwick Dr & N Scott St
12 7.07 4 N Scott St & Prentice Dr
13 7:08 2 Funston Ave & N Scolt St
14 7:08 4 Funston Ave & N Scott St
15 7:09 4 N Church St & N Scott St - [Students X]
16 TN 1 407 N Church St
17 7:18 0 ARRIVE: THS
18 7:28 -15 Tecumseh High School
19 729 0 DEPART: THS
20 7:28 0 ARRIVE: TMS
21 7:30 -14 Tecumseh Middie School

Trip Summary by Trip

d by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 12 - THS/TMS -PM

Vehicle: 12
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 2:35 a DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:40 0 ARRIVE: THS

3 2:40 18 Tecumseh High School

4 2:40 16 Tecumseh Middle School
5 2:57 -1 100 Tillie Ln

;] 2:58 -1 377 Bischoff Rd

7 2:58 -1 695 Bischoff Rd

a8 2:59 -1 740 Bischoff Rd

9 3:01 o 8808 Milton Carlisle Rd
10 3:03 -1 7984 Milton Carlisle Rd
11 3:.07 -1 771 Free Rd

12 3:.08 =1 825 Free Rd [Student Xs]
13 3:.08 -1 870 Free Rd

14 3:09 -1 8390 New Carlisle Pike
15 3N -1 8656 New Carlisle Pike
16 312 -1 1663 Bischoff Rd

17 312 -1 1756 Bischoff Rd

18 3114 -1 9110 Milton Carlisle Rd
19 315 -1 9220 Milton Carlisle Rd
20 3:18 -6 Fenwick Dr & N Scott St
21 319 -4 N Scott St & Prentice Dr
22 3:20 -2 Funston Ave & N Scott St
23 3:20 -4 N Scott St & Funston Ave
24 3:20 -3 N. Churct St & N. Scott Street
25 3:24 -1 407 N Church St
26 3:34 (1] Park Layne Elementary



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 13 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicle: 13
STOP TIME STUDENTS
1 6:52 0
2 6:57 0 z
3 7:04 7 620 SPINNING RD
4 7:05 1 Pepperwood Dr & Spinning Rd [Sts X]
5 7.07 10 Bayberry Dr & Pepperwood Dr [Sts X]
6 7:08 8 Bayberry Dr & Leatherwood Dr [St Xs]
i 7:09 3 Leatherwood Dr & Plumwood Dr [St Xs]
8 7:10 2 Applewood Dr & Leatherwood Dr [St Xs]
9 7:10 7 Applewood Dr & Spinning Rd
10 711 6 Applewood Dr & Bittersweet Dr
1" 712 2 Applewood Dr & Willowick Dr
12 7:18 3 S Main St & Tal Shroyer Dr
13 718 1 427 N Dayton Lakeview Rd
14 724 4] ARRIVE: TH3
15 727 -29 Tecumseh High School
16 7:20 0 DEPART: THS
7 7:32 1] ARRIVE: TMS
18 7:32 =21 Tecumseh Middle School
19 7:32 [} DEPART: TMS
20 7:34 a RETURN to TRANSPORTATION for LAYOVER
Ordered by Trilnzlgr::'P

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 13 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 13
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:35 (] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:50 3 Tecumseh High School
3 2:50 25 Tecumseh Middle School
4 2:50 0 DEPART: THS
5 2:50 0 DEPART: TMS
6 307 -7 620 SPINNING RD
7 3:08 -1 Pepperwood Dr & Spinning Rd [Sts X]
8 3:09 A1 Bayberry Dr & Pepperwood Dr [Sts X]
) an -4 Bayberry Dr & Leatherwood Dr [St Xs]
10 312 -5 Leatherwood Dr & Plumwood Dr [St Xs]
11 313 -2 Applewood Dr & Leatherwood Dr [St Xs]
12 3:13 -10 Applewood Dr & Spinning Rd
13 3:14 -4 Applewood Dr & Bittersweet Dr
14 3:15 -2 Applewood Dr & Willowick Dr
15 322 -3 S Main St & Tal Shroyer Dr
16 3:23 -2 Scarffs Nursary
17 3:30 0 PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 15 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicle: 15
TOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 7:00 1 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:08 4 Dale Ridge Rd & McAdams Dr
3 7:09 0 Bellows Dr & Dale Ridge Rd
4 7411 4 Dale Ridge Rd & Fernmont Dr
5 1 3 Dale Ridge Rd & Edgewick Rd
6 712 1 Cliffside Dr & Dale Ridge Rd
i 715 1 Cliffside Dr & Styer Dr
8 7:16 5 Cliffside Dr & Wogaman Dr
9 7T 2 Brumbaugh Dr & Cliffside Dr
10 T8 5 Bowser Dr & Hocker Dr
11 7:19 7 Bowser Dr & Wogaman Dr
12 7:20 1 Bowser Dr & Styer Dr
13 720 o 1746 Styer Dr
14 721 10 2365 S Dayton-Lakeview@SUNSHINE APTS
15 7:24 ) 11874 W National Rd
16 7:30 0 ARRIVE: THS (Band Side)
17 7:30 28 Tecumseh High School
18 7:34 0 DEPART: THS
19 7:35 0 ARRIVE: TMS
20 7:35 -23 Tecumseh Middle School
Trip Su by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 15 - THS/TMS -PM
Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:50 1] DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 2:51 26 Tecumseh High School
3 2:55 23 Tecumseh Middle School
4 2:58 0 11874 W National Rd
5 3:06 -4 Dale Ridge Rd & McAdams Dr
] 3:08 -4 Dale Ridge Rd & Fernmont Dr
T 3:.09 -4 Dale Ridge Rd & Edgewick Rd
8 311 -1 Cliffside Dr & Styer Dr
9 312 -5 Cliffside Dr & Wogaman Dr
10 312 -2 Brumbaugh Dr & Cliffside Dr
il 313 5 Bowser Dr & Hocker Dr
12 314 -7 Bowser Dr & Wogaman Dr
13 314 -1 Bowser Dr & Styer Dr
14 315 -6 1746 Styer Dr
15 316 -10 Sunshine Apartments
16 3:28 a NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY DRIVE WAY



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 17 - THSITMS - AM
Vehicla: 17

STOP ME  SIUDENTS  LOCATION

1 8:56 \ 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:05 1 N Adams St & W Lake Ave
3 7:06 4 N Smith St & Villa/Orth
4 7:08 5 Bell Oak St & Orth Dr
& 7:08 2 Villa Dr & W Washington St
6 7:10 1 Henry St & W Washington St
T 710 1 184 N Henry St
8 71 4] N Henry St & W Lincoln St
<] 711 1 302 Vilia Dr
10 712 1 310?{813}' St
11 713 2 N Scott St & W Lincoln St
12 714 1 205 N Scolt S5t
13 7:15 4 N Clay St & W Jackson St
14 716 1 Scott St & W Washington St
15 7:16 2 106 S Scott St
16 717 1 S Scotlt 5t & W Jefferson St
17 7:18 2 ALLEY on Madison on Left
18 719 4 331 S Church St
19 7:28 0 ARRIVE: THS
20 7:28 -22 Tecumseh High School
21 732 0 DEPART: THS
22 7:32 0 ARRIVE: TMS
23 7:33 -1 Tecumseh Middle School
24 7:36 o DEPART: TMS
25 7:37 (i Lay Over At TRANSPORTATION
Sy g N
Summary by’
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 17 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 17
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:50 (] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:51 25 Tecumseh High School
3 2:52 11 - Tecumseh Middle School
4 303 -2 N Adams St & W Lake Ave
5 3:04 -1 700 W Lake Ave
6 3:05 -4 N Smith St & Villa/Orth
7 3:07 -5 Bell Oak St & Orth Dr
8 3:08 -2 Villa Dr & W Washington St
9 3:08 -1 Henry St & W Washington St
10 3:09 -1 184 N Henry St
11 3:09 0 N Henry St & W Lincoln St
12 3:10 -2 N Henry St & Villa Dr
13 3 a 307 Villa Dr
14 313 -2 310 N Clay St
15 313 -1 N Scott St & W Lincoln St
16 314 -1 205 N Scott 5t
17 3:186 -4 N Clay St & W Jackson St
18 3:16 -1 N Scott St & W Washington St
18 3:16 -2 106 S Scott St
20 316 =1 S Scott St & W Jefferson St
21 317 -1 Scalt St. & Linden Ave
22 3.18 2 319 S Adams Sl
23 3119 -2 Stop at ALLEY mid-block on Madison St.
24 3:26 -1 PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 18 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicle: 18
§TOP TIME STUDENTS LOCA
1 6:59 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:06 2 Bellows Dr & Hartley Ave
3 7:06 3 Hartley Ave & Lambers Dr
4 707 14 Cliffside Dr & Lambers Dr
5 7:09 -] Edgewick Rd & Lundgren Rd
8 7:10 5 Bellows Rd & Lundgren Rd
7 7:16 1 8550 Bellefontaine Rd
8 7:16 1 9330 Bellefontaine Rd
9 7:19 1 8965 Bellefontaine Rd
10 719 2 8805 ?ellefontaine Rd
1" 7:20 3 8782 BELLEFONTAINE RD
12 7:29 0 ARRIVE: THS
13 7:29 -22 Tecumseh High School
14 732 0 DEPART: THS
15 7:33 0 ARRIVE: TMS
16 7:34 -15 Tecumseh Middle School S ——
I“Q'rdered by Trip?ame
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 18 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 18
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:45 1] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:46 22 Tecumseh High School
3 2:50 15 Tecumseh Middle School
4 2:53 0 DEPART: THS
5 3:00 =1 Bellows Dr & Hartley Ave
] 3:02 -3 Hartiey Ave & Lambers Dr
7 3:03 -15 Cliffside Dr & Lambers Dr
] 3:06 -5 Edgewick Rd & Lundgren Rd
9 3.07 =5 Bellow Rd & Lundgren Rd
10 312 -3 8782 BELLEFONTAINE RD
11 313 -2 8805 Bellefontaine Rd
12 34 -1 B96S Bellefontaine Rd
13 3:18 -1 $330 Bellefontaine Rd
14 3119 -1 9550 Bellefontaine Rd
15 3:28 0 NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY DRIVE WAY

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 19 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 19
STOP " STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 6:50 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:56 2 23/26 S Hampton Rd
3 6:58 2 363 & 371 S Hampton [372 St Xs}]
4 7:03 1 1138 Enon Rd
5 7:06 il 203 ENON RD
6 7:06 1 171 Enon Rd
7 7:08 1 187 Andrews Ln
8 7.08 4 198 Andrews Ln
9 712 0 172 S Tecumseh Rd
10 713 1 264 S Tecumseh Rd
11 715 1 541 § Tecumseh Rd
12 7:15 1 623 S Tecumseh Rd
13 7 AR 1 774 Shawnee Park Dr
14 7:18 1 Pashek Ln & Shawnee Park Dr
15 719 1 Corner of Old Lower Valley Pk & Lower Valley Pike (5069)
16 7:26 0 6124 Lower Valley Pike
1'7 732 2 226 Heistand Dr
18 741 1] ARRIVE: THS
19 7:42 -1 “Tecumseh High School
20 7:44 0 DEPART: THS
21 7:44 a ARRIVE: TMS
22 745 9 Tecumseh Middle School

" Gery Ty Mo

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 19 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 19
1 2:46 ] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:47 16 Tecumseh High School
3 2:51 ) Tecumseh Middle School
4 2:59 -2 23 S Hampton Rd
5 3:00 -2 363 S Hamplon [372 St Xs]
6 3:02 -1 1043 S Hampton Rd
7 3:07 = 1138 Enon Rd
8 3:09 -1 203 ENON'RD
9 3:09 -1 171 Enon Rd
10 3:10 -1 138 Enon Rd
11 312 -1 187 Andrews Ln
12 3:12 -4 1988 Andrews Ln
13 3:16 -1 172 S Tecumseh Rd
14 3:17 -1 264 S Tecumseh Rd
15 319 -1 541 8 Tecumseh Rd
16 3:19 -1 623 S Tecumseh Rd
17 321 -1 774 Shawnee Park Dr
18 3:22 -1 Peshek Ln & Shawnee Park Dr
19 3:23 -1 Caomer of Old Lower Valley Pk & Lower Valley Pk
20 3:30 -1 6124 Lower Valley Pike
21 3:36 -2 226 Heistand Dr

22 3:39 -1 DONNELSVILLE ELEM DRIVE WAY



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 20 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 20
1 6:54 o ‘DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:58 6 DONNELSVILLE ELEM LATCHKEY
3 7:02 1 Hiawatha Ave & N Tecumseh Rd
4 703 3 Alpha Rd & N Tecumseh Rd
5 7:04 1 115 N Tecumseh Rd
6 7:05 0 155 N Tecumseh Rd
i 7:06 1 952 N Tecumseh Rd
8 7:06 1 1200 N Tecumseh Rd
9 7:08 2 4867 New Carliste Pike
10 7:08 1 4783 New Carlisle Pike
11 7:08 1 308 Gordon Rd
12 7:09 1 140 Gordon Rd
13 710 1 5005 Shannon Ave
14 71 1 115 Gordon Rd
15 711 2 25 Gordon Rd
16 712 Q 4125 W National Rd
17 7:14 1 5008 W National Rd
18 7:14 1 5094 W National Rd
19 714 1 37 Greenacres Dr
20 7:15 2 Green Acres Dr & Parkwood
21 715 1 143 Ravenwood Dr
22 7:15 1 114 Ravenwood Dr
23 716 1 75 RAVENWOOD DR
24 7:16 3 45 Ravenwood Dr
25 7:26 0 ARRIVE: THS
26 7:26 -14 Tecumseh High School
27 7:28 0 DEPART: THS
28 7:28 0 ARRIVE: TMS ’
29 7:28 -18 Tecumseh Middle School
Trip by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 20 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 20
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
2:52 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:53 20 Tecumseh High School
3 2:56 22 Tecumseh Middle School
4 3:07 -14 Donnelsville Latchkey
5 3:12 -1 Hiawatha Ave & N Tecumseh Rd
B 3:13 -3 Alpha Rd & N Tecumseh Rd
7 314 -1 115 N Tecumseh Rd
8 315 0 155 N Tecumseh Rd
9 316 -1 952 N Tecumseh Rd
10 3:18 -1 303 Jessica St
11 319 -2 4867 New Carlisle Pike
12 3:23 -1 4783 New Carlisle Pike
13 323 -1 308 Gordon Rd
14 3:24 -2 140 Gordon Rd
15 325 -1 115 Gordon Rd
18 327 -2 25 Gardon Rd
17 3:29 0 4125 W National Rd
18 3:30 -1 4951 W National Rd
19 3:30 -1 5008 W National Rd
20 331 -1 5084 W National Rd
21 331 -1 37 Green Acres Dr
22 3:31 -2 Green Acres Dr & Parkwood Cir
23 3:32 -1 143 Ravenwood Dr
24 3:32 -1 114 Ravenwood Dr
25 3:33 -1 75 RAVENWOOD DR
26 3:33 -3 45 Ravenwood Dr
27 3:45 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 27 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicle: 27
STOP TIME TUDENTS LOCATION
1 5:40 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:44 2 2065 Lake Rd
3 6:45 2 2251 Lake Rd
4 6:46 1 2450 Lake Rd
5 6:47 1 2713 Lake Rd
5 6:50 ] Gerlaugh Rd @ Layne Crest Manor (11788)
7 6:51 1 11847 GERLAUGH RD
8 6:56 1 11163 Gerlaugh Rd
] 6:57 0 3599 Winding Way Dr
10 6:58 3 233 W Main St
" 6:59 4 219 W Main St
12 7:00 2 201 W Main St @ CrossWalk
13 7:02 3 102 Middle St
14 7:05 3 3711/3716 Cloverdale Rd [Student Xs]
15 7.05 1 3656 Cloverdale Rd
18 7:08 2 3738 Cloverdale Rd
17 7:06 4 Cloverdale Rd & Schauer Cir
18 7:07 6 3854/3858 CLOVERDALE RD
19 7:08 1 3897 Cloverdale Rd
20 7:08 1 3983 Cloverdale Rd
21 7:08 a 4016 Cloverdale Rd
22 7:10 8 Frederick Place & Chalfant
23 71 o 4138 Chalfant Dr
24 714 1 10917 Gerlaugh Rd Ste B
25 7:15 1 10888 GERLAUGH RD
26 7:15 1 E Aspen Rd & Lake Rd
27 716 1 E Cedar Rd & Lake Rd
28 717 3 Elm Rd & Lake Rd
29 718 2 2755 Lake Rd
30 727 a ARRIVE: THS
31 27 -29 Tecumseh High School
32 732 o DEPART: THS
a3 7:32 0 ARRIVE: TMS
34 733 -30 Tecumseh Middie School
Summary
i Ordered by 'ﬁipzm‘.e”
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 27 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 27
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 1] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:40 32 Tecumseh High School
3 2:50 30 Tecumseh Middle School
4 2:54 -2 2065 Lake Rd
) 2:54 -2 2251 Lake Rd
6 2:55 -1 2459 Lake Rd
7 2:56 -3 2755 Lake Rd
& 2:57 -3 Eim Rd & Lake Rd
9 2:58 -1 E Cedar Rd & Lake Rd [Students X]
10 2:58 ¢] E Aspen Rd & Lake Rd
1 2:58 -1 10988 GERLAUGH RD
12 2:59 -1 10917 Gerlaugh Rd
13 3:00 | 10825 Lower Valley Pike
14 3:00 -3 233 W Main St
15 3:.00 -4 219 W Main St
16 3:01 -2 201W Main St @ XWalk
17 302 -3 102 Middle St
18 3:.04 -1 3658 Cloverdale Rd
19 305 -3 3711/3716 Cloverdale Rd
20 3:05 -2 3738 Cloverdale Rd
21 3:08 -4 Claverdale Rd & Schauer Cir
22 3:06 -6 3854/3858 CLOVERDALE RD
23 307 -1 3897 Cloverdale Rd
24 307 -1 3961/3983 Cloverdale
25 3:.08 a 4016 Cloverdale Rd
26 3:09 -6 Chalfant Dr & Frederick Pl
27 310 0 4139 Chalfant Dr
28 an -1 3599 Winding Way Dr
29 312 -1 11163 Gerlaugh
30 312 =1 11181 Gerlaugh Rd
by} 314 -7 Gerlaugh Rd @ Layne Crest Manor (11798)
3z 3:14 -1 11947 GERLAUGH RD



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 28 - THS/TMS - AM

Vahicle: 28

§TOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:30 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:35 1 346 N Hampton Rd
3 6:40 2 6560 Milton Carlisle Rd
4 6:42 0 745 N Hampton Rd
5 6:44 1 755 Free Rd
[ 6:45 1 7350 Milton-Carlisle Rd
7 6:47 1 7249 New Carlisle Pike
8 6:49 1 1111 Folk Ream Rd
9 6:52 1 6450 New Carlisle Pike
10 6:54 1 6083 W National Rd
1M 6:55 1 232 Wes! Dr
12 B:56 1 248 West Dr
13 6:57 1 5806 North Dr
14 657 1 255 Eastwood Dr
15 6:58 1 235 Eastwood Dr
186 6:59 2 5654 W National Rd
17 7:02 1 5803 NEW CARLISLE PIKE
18 7.05 2 232 Milton-Carlisle Rd
19 7:06 2 136 Milton Carlilse Rd
20 707 1 95 Milton-Carlisle Rd
21 7:08 1 6740 W National Rd
22 7.08 a 6744/6757 W National Rd
23 7:09 2 6816 W National Rd
24 7:10 2 6900 W National Rd
25 712 1 126 E Mill St
26 7:13 1 104 E MIll St
27 7:14 1 E Mill St & N Harrison St
28 7:15 1 Mill St & N Hampton Rd.
29 7:16 0 Rt 40 & Hampton Rd. @ Flashing Yellow Light
30 7:25 0 'ARRIVE: THS
31 725 -14 Tecumseh Highs School
32 7:20 -7 Tecumssh Middie School

Summary by
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 28 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 28
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:45 o DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:46 19 Tecumseh High School
3 2:52 13 Tecumseh Middle School
4 302 -2 R, 40 & Hamplon Rd
5 302 -1 104/110 E Main St
& 3:03 -1 130 E Main St
7 3:.03 -1 104 E Mill St
8 306 -3 6925/6500 W National Rd
9 3.07 -2 6816 W. National Rd
10 3:08 a G771 W National Rd
" 3:08 -1 6740 W National Rd
12 3:09 -2 6670 W National Rd
13 310 -1 95 Milton-Carlisle Rd
14 311 -1 136 Milton Carlilse Rd
15 an -2 232 Milton-Carlisle Rd
16 312 -2 6560 Milton-Carlisle Rd
7 315 -1 745 N Hampton Rd
18 320 -1 7350 Miltan-Carlisle Rd
19 322 -1 7249 New Carlisle Pike
20 325 ] 6450 New Carlisie Pike
21 3:31 -1 6419 Lost Rd
22 3:32 -1 6083 W National Rd
23 3:33 -1 248 Wesl Dr
24 3:35 -1 5806 North Dr
25 3:35 -1 255 Eastwood Dr
26 3:38 -1 235 Eastwood Dr
2T 3:37 2 5654 W National Rd
28 341 -1 5803 NEW CARLISLE PIKE
29 3:48 -1 346 N Hampton Rd
30 3:52 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 30 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicle: 30 }
STOP TIME STUDENTS ~ LOCATION
1 7:00 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:03 2 482 N Medway-Carlisle Rd
3 71 5 Broolkdield Dr & Rawson Dr
4 711 4 Brookfield Dr & Drake Ave
5 712 13 Drake Ave & Kennisan Ave
6 7:13 1 226 Drake Ave
7 714 2 Drake Ave & N Scott St
a 7:15 4 N Scott St & Rawson Dr
g 7:20 3 301/337 N MEDWAY CARLISLE RD
10 7:24 0 ARRIVEZ THS
11 7:24 -19 Tecumseh High School
12 727 0 DEPART: THS
13 7.28 0 ARRIVE: TMS
14 7:28 15 Tecumsah Middle School
Ordered by Trip:!,ame
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 30 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 30
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:45 0 DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 2:50 19 Tecumseh High School
3 2:52 15 Tecumseh Middle School
4 2:55 -3 301/337 N MEDWAY CARLISLE RD
5 2:56 -2 482 N Medway-Carlisle Rd
6 3:.03 -5 Brookfield & Rawson
7 3:05 -13 Drake Ave & Kennison Ave
8 3.06 -1 226 Drake Ave
9 3:06 -2 Drake Ave & N Scott St
10 307 -8 N Scott St & Rawson Dr
1 3:15 a Park Layne Elementary

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 32 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 32
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION

1 6:38 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:43 Q E Jefferson St & S Pike St (By Rite Aid)
3 6:44 1 N Main St & Jackson St
4 6:44 4 N Main St & W Lincoln St
5 6:46 1 2848 N Dayton Lakeview Rd
6 6:46 1 2880 N Dayton Lakeview Rd
Fd 6:46 1 2982 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd
8 6:49 0 3116 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd TURN AROUND ONLY
9 6:50 0 2783 Quail Ridge Dr
10 6:51 1 11268 Carriage Hill Dr
11 6:52 0 11269 Carriage Hill Dr
12 6:53 1 2781 Country Squire Dr
13 6:53 i 2739 Stafford Gt
14 7:01 1 3245 Addison-New Carlisle Rd
15 7:03 2 3232 Tipp Elizabeth Rd
16 7:04 0 3125 Addison-New Carlisle Rd
17 7:05 1 3075 Addison-New Carlisle Rd
18 711 1 1861 Addison-New Carlisle Rd
19 7:13 4 Brookfield Dr & Fenwick Dr
20 714 4 Fenwick Dr & Kennison Ave
21 7:27 5 Tecumseh High School
22 7:30 9 Tecumseh Middie School
23 7:33 1} ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

rip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 32 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 32
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 2:52 4] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:53 16 Tecumseh High School

3 2:53 ] Tecumseh Middle School

4 3:03 -1 Jefferson St & Pike St [back of Rite Aid]
5 3:03 -1 N Main St & Jackson St

6 3:.04 -4 N Main St & W Lincoin St

7 3:07 -4 Brookfield Dr & Fenwick Dr

a 307 -3 Fenwick Dr & Kennisan Ave

9 310 -1 China Best Restaurant

10 3 -1 2848 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd
1 312 -1 2880 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd
12 313 -1 2982 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd
13 3114 0 3116 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd
14 3:16 0 2961 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd
15 317 0 2783 Quail Ridge Dr

16 3:18 0 2812 Country Squire Dr

17 321 -1 11268/11268 Carriage Hill Dr
18 3:21 a 11305 Carriage Hill Dr

19 322 -1 2781 Country Squire Dr
20 3:22 -1 Country Squire Dr & Stafford Ct
21 3:23 -1 3245 Addison-New Carlisle Rd
22 3:23 a 3151 Addison New Carlisle Rd
23 3:26 -2 3232 Tipp Elizabeth Rd
24 329 (] 3125 Addisan-New Carlisle Rd
25 3:30 -1 3075 Addison New Carlisle Rd
286 3:32 -1 1861 Addison-New Carlisle Rd

27 343 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 35 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicla: 35
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 6:45 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 B6:56 1 3525 Osbom Rd
3 6:56 z 3571 Osbom Rd
4 6:57 2 3795 Osborn Rd
5 6:58 1 Choctaw Dr & Tomahawk Dr
6 6:58 o] 3954 Tomahawk Dr
7 6:59 ] 3857 Tomahawk Dr
8 6:59 2 3894 Tomahawk Dr
] 7:00 1 3783 Tomahawk Dr
10 7:00 1 4013/4022 Osborn Rd [Student Xs]
11 7.01 2 4263 Osborm Rd
12 7:01 0 4341 Osbom Rd
13 7.02 0 4367 Osbormn Rd
14 7:03 2 11547 Lower Valley Pike
15 7:05 a 12026 Lower Valiey Pike
16 7:08 0 Hartford Ave & Rhonda Dr
17 7:.08 1 Hartford Ave & Revere Dr
18 7.09 5 Cordova Dr & Princeton Dr
1¢ 710 (1] Jascn Dr & Princeton Dr
20 711 1 12248 Revere Dr
z 712 1 12187 Lower Valley Pike
22 713 1 11885 Lower Valley
23 7:14 1 11863 Lower Valley
24 e g 1 11380 LOWER VALLEY PIKE
25 747 0 11348 Lower Valiey
26 T 2 11144 Lower Valley Pike
27 7:18 4 3781 Woodbury Rd
28 7:18 1 3987 Woodbury Rd
29 7:27 o ARRIVE! THS
30 7:27 -14 Tecumseh High School
3 727 0 DEPART: THS
32 T27 o ARRIVE: TMS
33 rer -18 Tecumseh Middle School

Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered tliy_'l'ﬂp Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 35 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 35
sToe TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
2:45 Q DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:50 20 Tecumseh High School
3 2:53 19 Tecumseh Middle School
4 3:00 -5 3781 Woodbury Rd
5 3:00 - 3987 Woodbury Rd
6 3:02 -1 3525 Osborn Rd
7 3:03 -2 3571 Oshorn Rd
B 303 -2 3795 OSBORN RD
9 3.04 -1 4013/4022 Osborn Rd [Student Xs]
10 3:04 -1 Choctaw Dr & Tomahawk Dr
11 3:.06 -1 3954/3957 Tomahawk Dr
12 307 -2 3894 Tomahawk Dr
13 3:08 -1 3783 Tomahawk Dr
14 3:08 -2 4263 Osborn Rd
15 3:08 0 4341 Osborn Rd
16 3:00 -1 4367 Osborn Rd
17 31 -2 11547 Lower Valiey Pike
18 312 -1 11863 Lower Valley
19 313 -1 11885 Lower Valley Pike
20 314 -2 12026 Lower Valley Pike
21 319 0 Hartford Ave & Rhonda Dr
22 3:20 -2 Hartford Ave & Revere Dr
23 321 5 Cordova Dr & Princeton Dr
24 322 -1 Jason Dr & Princeton Or
25 3:23 -1 12248 Revere Dr
26 3:24 -1 12187 Lower Valley Pike
27 327 -2 11144 Lower Valley Pike
28 3:28 -1 11380 LOWER VALLEY PIKE
29 3.36 0 MEDWAY ELEMENTARY DRIVE (PK)



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 36 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 36
STOP TIME STUDENTS = LOCATION
1 7:.05 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:10 2 1775 Styer Dr Apt B
3 1 3 489 Weinland Dr
4 71 2 Campbell Ave & Weinland Dr
5 712 4 Campbell Ave & Wendall Ave
6 713 0 1130 Wendall Ave
7 7:13 3 Frayne Dr & Wendall Ave [Sts X]
8 714 17 Frayne Dr & Campbell Ave [Sts X]
9 7:15 2 1100 Frayne Dr
10 715 2 Frayne Dr & Gross St [Student Xs]
" 77 3 401 W Carpenter Dr
12 7:18 1 Cooper Ave & E Carpenter Dr
13 7:18 2 335 Weinland Dr
14 7:31 o ARRIVE: THS
15 7:31 24 Tecumseh High School
16 7:33 0 DEPART: THS
7 7:33 0 ARRIVE: TMS
18 734 -7 Tecumseh Middle School
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 36 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 36
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:63 17 Tecumseh High School
2 2:53 12 Tecumseh Middle School
3 3:04 -1 1775 Styer Dr
4 3:06 -3 488 Weinland Dr
5 3:06 -2 Weinland Dr & Campbell Ave
6 3:07 4 Campbell Ave & Wendall Ave
7 3:07 0 1130 Wendall Ave
8 308 -3 Frayne Dr & Wendall Ave
g 312 -9 Campbell Ave & Frayne Dr
10 312 =1 1100 Frayne Dr
" 313 -2 Frayne Dr & Gross St
12 3:15 -2 401 W Carpenter Dr
13 316 -1 Cooper Ave & E Carpenter Dr
14 317 -1 335 Weinland Dr
15 3:28 0 NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY DRIVE WAY
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip

| by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 37 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 37

1 707 (1] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION

2 7:13 3 Kennison Ave & Pease Dr

3 714 5 Funston Ave & Kennison Ave [Students X]
4 715 6 Kennison Ave & Prentice Dr

5 716 8 Brookfield Dr & Prentice Dr [Sts X]
6 716 1 Funston Ave & Walsh Dr

7 TAT 8 Funston Ave & Gerald Ave

8 7:19 0 Gerald Ave & W Lake Ave |ts X]

g 7:28 a ARRIVE: THS

10 7:28 -7 Tecumseh High School

11 0 DEPART: THS

12 1] ARRIVE: TMS

13 4 -14 Tecumseh Middle Schoal

14 7ane 0 * DEPART: TMS

15 7:41 Q ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

 Summary
Ordered by Tn'p?ame
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 37 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 37
STOP TIME DENT:! LOCATION
1 2:45 (4] DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 2:46 18 Tecumseh High School
3 2:55 13 Tecumseh Middle School
4 3:04 -5 Kennison Ave & Pease Dr
5 3:06 -3 Funston Ave & Kennison Ave
8 3:.07 -5 Kennison Ave & Prentice Dr
7 3:08 -1 Brookfield Dr & Prentice Dr
8 3:08 -1 Funston Ave & Walsh Dr
9 3:.09 -6 Funston Ave & Gerald Ave [Student Xs]
10 3:25 0 PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY DRIVE WAY
Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



1 uiniial y vy 114
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 38 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 38
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 6:40 o DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:40 1 9817 W National Rd
3 6:41 0 440 Whaley Rd
4 6:41 1 500 Whaley Rd
5 6:42 1 706 Whaley Rd
[ 6:43 1 850 Whaley Rd
7 6:44 a 9932 W Union Rd
8 6:47 1 1638 W Union Rd
g 6:48 1 1834 S Union Rd
10 6:48 1 2012 Unlen Rd
1 6:50 1 9668 Lower Valley Pike &
12 8:53 2 3249 Spangler Rd
13 6:58 1 9405 Lower Valley Pike
14 6:59 2 8311 Lower Valley Pike
15 701 0 1637 Lammes Ln
16 7:03 1 659/657 Lammes Ln
17 7.04 0 498 LAMMES LN
18 7:05 2 396 Lammes Ln
18 7:05 1 305 Lammes Ln
20 7:06 1 9215 W. National Rd
21 7:06 2 Bischoff Rd & W National Rd
22 7:08 1 8942 W National Rd
23 7:08 2 8733 W National Rd
24 7:10 1 8525 W National Rd
25 7:10 1 7991 W National Rd
26 1 5 7935 W NATIONAL RD
27 712 4 Marshall Lane & W National Rd
28 714 2 21 N Hampton Rd
23 718 1 684 Snider Rd
30 72 2 279 Snider Rd
H 7:26 0 ARRIVE: THS
3z 72T -20 Tecumseh High School
33 7:20 1] DEPART: THS
34 7:30 (] ARRIVE: TMS
35 5 -19 Tecumseh Middle School
TSty T
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 38 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 38
sTOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:50 21 Tecumseh High School
2 2:54 22 Tecumseh Middle School
3 2:56 -1 380 WHALEY RD
4 2:57 -1 440 Whaley Rd
5 2:57 -1 500 Whaley Rd
6 2:58 -1 706 Whaley Rd
7 2:58 -1 850 Whalay Rd
a 2:58 -2 1110 Whaley Rd
] 2:59 -1 9832 W Union Rd
10 3:00 -1 1638 S Unian Rd
1 3:01 =1 1934 S Union Rd
12 3:.02 Q 2001 W Union Rd
13 3:02 -1 2012 Union Rd
14 3:03 -1 9668 LOWER VALLEY PIKE
15 3:.07 -2 3249 Spangler Rd
16 3:08 0 2300 S Union Rd
17 am -1 9405 Lawer Valley Pike
18 312 =2 9311 Lower Valley Pike
19 313 o] 1637 Lammes Ln
20 3116 -1 659/657 Lammes Ln
21 317 0 498 LAMMES LN
22 317 -2 396 Lammes Ln
23 3:18 -1 305 Lammes Ln
24 319 -1 9215 W, National Rd
25 318 -2 Bischoff Rd & W National Rd
26 3:20 -1 8842 W National Rd
27 a2 -2 8733 W National Rd
28 323 -1 8525 W National Rd
29 3:24 -1 7891 W National Rd
30 324 -5 7935 W NATIONAL RD
31 3:25 -4 SinclairMarshall & W National Rd
3z 3:26 -2 21 N Hampton Rd
33 3:31 -2 279 Snider Rd
34 3:32 -1 684 Snider Rd
35 34 a MEDWAY ELEMENTARY 2nd Bus in Lineup



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 39 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicle:

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:50 0 DEPART; TRANSPORTATION
2 6:55 11 ARRIVE: Latch Key Door @ PARK LAYNE ELEM
3 6:57 0 DEPART: PARK LAYNE ELEM
4 6:58 2 12092 DILLE RD
5 7.01 3 Lincoln Rd & Sycamore Rd [Students X]
6 7:.02 0 Lincoln Rd & Rosewood Rd
7 7:03 1 Kennedy Dr & Lincoln Rd
8 7:04 4 Lincoln Rd & Queen Rd
[} 7:05 0 Lincoln Rd & Pine Rd [Student Xs]
10 7:068 1] Lincoln Rd & Oak Rd
1 7:07 0 16 Oak Rd [Student Xs]
12 7:08 4 Lakeshore Dr & Oak Rd
13 7:10 1 Lakeshore Dr & Narcissus Rd
14 7:10 Q Lakeshore Dr & Maple Rd
15 7:10 Q Lakeshore Dr & Laurel Rd
16 711 1 Island Rd & Lakeshore Dr
17 712 [4] Juniper Rd & Lakeshare Dr
18 712 o vy Rd & Lakeshore Dr
19 7:13 o Hillcrest Dr & Lakeshora Dr
20 7:14 0 Grove Rd & Lakeshore Dr
21 7:14 0 143 Grove Rd
22 7:14 3 127 Grove Rd
23 7:16 1 116 Grove Rd [Students X]
24 7:15 1 Beach Dr & Dahlia Rd & Rosewood Rd
25 7:16 0 Dahlia Rd & Tulip Rd
26 716 0 Beach Dr & Tulip Rd
27 717 1 227 Vine Rd
28 717 1 N Park Dr & Vine Rd
29 7:18 1 9 Walnut Dr
30 7:25 0 ARRIVE: THS - D/O @ 7:25
3 7:26 -15 . Tecumseh High School

92 7:26 0 DEPART: THS
33 2T 0 ARRIVE: TMS -D/O @ 7:30
34 727 -20 Tecumseh Middie School

Trip Summary by T
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 39 - THS/TMS -PM

Vehicle:
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:45 1] DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 2:48 14 Tecumseh High School
3 2:52 15 Tecumseh Middle School
4 3:00 Q 9 Walnut Dr
5 3:.00 -1 N Park Dr & Vine Rd
6 301 0 Dahlia Rd & Tulip Rd
7 3:02 ] Beach Dr & Tulip Rd
8 3:03 -1 Beach Dr & Dahlia Rd & Rosewood Rd
9 304 4 116 Grove Rd [Students X]
10 3:05 -3 127 Grove Rd
1 3.06 0 Grove Rd & Lakeshore Dr
1z 3.07 0 Hillcresl Dr & Lakeshore Dr
13 3:07 0 Ivy Rd & Lakeshore Dr
14 3:08 0 Juniper Rd & Lakeshore Dr
15 3:09 -1 Island Rd & Lakeshore Dr {Students X]
16 310 0 Lakeshore Dr & Laurel Rd
1w 310 0 Lakeshore Dr & Maple Rd
18 311 - Lakeshore Dr & Narcissus Rd
18 3:12 5 Oak Rd & Lakeshore
20 312 0 32 Oak Rd
21 313 0 Lincoln Rd & Pine Rd [Studant Xs]
22 313 -4 Lincoln Rd & Queen Rd
23 3114 -2 Kennedy Dr & Lincoln Rd
24 315 Q Lincoln Rd & Rosewood Rd

25 316 -3 Lincoln Rd & Sycamore Rd [Student Xs]



Trip Summary by Trip

o Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 41 - THS/TMS - AM:
Vehicle: 41
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 7:00 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:05 3 Caldwell Cir & Stratmore St
3 7:07 4 490 Caldwell Cir (Across from Cul-de-Sac)
4 707 2 Caldwell Cir & Filmore Ave
5 7.08 0 Filmore Ave & Glenapple Dr
[ 7:08 1 500 Glenapple Dr
7 7:09 4 Glenapple Dr & Lancer St
8 710 3 416 Winchester St
9 71 8 510 Winchester St
10 7:12 1 864 Styer Dr
11 T3 W, 531 Stratmore St
12 721 0 ARRIVE: THS
13 T:21 -19 Tecumseh High School
14 7:26 0 DEPART: THS
15 727 aQ ARRIVE: TMS
16 727 -14 Tecumseh Middle School
17 7:30 Q DEPART: TMS

Trip Summary by Trip

ored by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 41 - THS/TMS - PM

Vehicle: 41
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

| 2:50 4] DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 2:50 22 Tecumseh High School

3 2:52 19 Tecumseh Middle School

4 3:00 -3 Caldwell Circle & Stratmore

5 3:.03 <5 480 Caldwell Circle (Across from Cul-de-Sac)

6 3:05 2 Caldwell Cir & Filmore Ave

7 3:05 o Filmore Ave & Glenapple Dr

8 3:.05 Q 500 Glenapple Dr

9 3:06 -5 Glenapple Dr & Lancer St

10 3:.08 -5 416 Winchester St

1" 3:09 -6 510 Winchester St

12 3:09 -1 576 Winchester St

13 3:10 -1 864 Styer Dr

14 3N -8 Stratmore St & Caldwell Circle

15 3:25 -5 NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY DRIVE WAY
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 42 - THS/TMS - AM

Vehicle: 42
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 6:57 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION

2 7:03 4 N Church St & W Lincoln St [Sts X]

3 7:05 5 N Church St & W Jacksan St [Sts X]

4 7:06 1 N Chureh St & W Washington St

5 7:.07 1 S Church St & W Jefferson St (North Side of Jefferson St)

B 7.07 2 S. Church & Jefferson St. (South Side of Jefferson St.)

7 7:08 5 S Church St & W Madison St

8 7:08 5 S Adams St & W Madison St

9 7:09 4 S Scott St & W Madisan St [Student Xs]

10 7:10 1] S Clay St & W Madison St

11 71 2 S Hal:lry St & W Madison St

12 N 3 Ohio St & W Madison St

13 712 0 Ohio St & W Jefferson St

14 712 6 Cory St & W Jefferson St

15 7:13 0 S Smith St & W Jefferson St

16 714 1 12458 Milton-Carlisle Rd

17 7:18 0 E State Route 571 & Scarff Rd

18 7:20 0 7645 Scarff Rd

18 7:20 2 7670 Scarfl Rd

20 7:30 4] ARRIVE: THS

21 7:30 -16 Tecumseh High School

22 7:34 (i DEPART: THS

23 7:35 Q ARRIVE: TMS

24 7:36 25 Tecumseh Middle School

Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 42 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 42
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 2:50 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 2:50 19 Tecumseh High School
3 2:50 27 Tecumseh Middie School
4 2:58 -4 N Church St & W Lincoln St [Sts X]
5 3:00 -3 N Church St & W Jackson St

6 3:01 -3 N Church St & W Washington St
7 3:02 -1 § Church St & W Jefferson St (North Side of Jefferson S
8 303 -2 S. Chureh St. & W, Jefferson SL. (South Side of Jeffarson St)
9 3:03 -5 S Church St & W Madison St

10 3:.03 -6 S Adams St & W Madison St

11 3:04 -4 S Scott 5t & W Madison St

12 3:05 -1 5 Clay St & W Madison St

13 3:06 -2 S Henry St & W Madison St

14 3:06 -3 Ohio St & W Madison St

15 3:07 -1 Ohio St & W Jefferson St

16 3:.07 -8 Cory St & W Jefferson St

17 3:08 0 S Smith St & W Jefferson St

18 3:.09 -1 1053 Steven Circle

19 3:09 -1 12458 Milton-Carlisle Rd

20 312 -1 E State Route 571 & Scarff Rd

21 315 -2 7670 Scarff Rd

22 3:30 0 PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 43 - THS/TMS - AM
Vehicle: 43
SToP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 6:50 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 6:55 0 1865 S Medway-New Carlisie Rd
3 6:55 2 Couniry Haven Mobile Home Park
4 6:58 0 Sycamare St & Third St, (209 Sycamare)
5 6:58 a 201 Sycamore St
6 6:59 1 208 E Main St
7 6:5¢ 2 233 E Main St
8 7:00 1 9957 Lower Valley Pike
9 7:.01 0 9761 Lower Valley Pike
10 7:.02 2 Katherine Blvd & Willis Way
11 705 4 Merrymack Dr & Oaklawn Ave [Student X]
12 7:05 5 14 Fair Ava [Student's X]
13 7:06 2 Fair Ave & Medway Dr
14 .07 0 Medway Dr & Oaklawn Ave [Sts X]
15 7:08 1 S.end Oaklawn & Sunset Dr [Sis X]
16 7:08 0 Oaklawn Ave & Sunset Dr
7 T:.08 4 70 Oaklawn
18 709 1 47 Oaklawn Ave
19 7:08 1) Sycamare & Main St
20 710 1 10542 Schiller Rd
21 712 1 10659 Schiller Rd
22 7:13 2 1716 Lake Rd
23 714 1 1492 N Lake Rd
24 7:16 a 10872 Kendig Rd {s_mmrs X]
25 720 2 1110 Whaley Rd
26 7:23 (1] ARRIVE: THS
27 723 20 Tecumseh High School
28 725 0 DEPART: THS
29 728 0 ARRIVE: TMS
30 727 -13 Tecumseh Middle School
Trip Summary by
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 43 - THS/TMS - PM
Vehicle: 43
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 2:44 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 245 0 ARRIVE: THS
3 2:45 24 Tecumseh High School
4 2:49 4] ARRIVE: TMS
5 2:50 17 Tecumseh Middle School
6 2:53 a DEPART: THS
7 2:57 a 1865 Medway New Carlisle Rd
8 2:57 -2 Country Haven Mobile Home Park
9 2:58 -2 2077 Medway New Carlisle Rd
10 2:59 o Sycamore St & Third SL
1 2:59 0 202 Sycamore St
12 3:00 -1 E Main St & Jefferson St
13 3:00 =1 208 E Main St
14 3:00 -2 233 E Main St
15 3:01 -2 9981 Lower Valley Pike
16 301 -1 9857 Lower Valley Pike
17 3:03 0 8761 Lower Valley Pike
18 3:04 -3 Katherine Blvd & Willis Way
19 3:.06 5 Merrymack Dr & Oaklawn Ave
20 3:.07 -5 14 Fair Ave [Student's X]
21 3:.07 -2 Fair Ave & Madway Dr
2z 3.08 0 Medway Dr & Oaklawn Ave
23 3:08 -1 Oaklawn Ave & Sunset Dr
24 3:08 a Oakiawn Ave & Sunset Dr
25 310 -4 70 Oaklawn
26 3:10 -2 52 Oaklawn Ave
27 310 -1 47158 Oaklawn Ave
28 31 -1 Main St & Sycamore
29 313 -1 10542 Schiller Rd
a0 314 -1 10659 Schiller Rd
N 315 -2 1716 Lake Rd
32 3115 -1 1492 N Lake Rd
a3 3:16 0 10872 Kendig Rd [Student's X]
34 317 o 10801 Kendig Rd
35 a8 -1 10581 Kendig Rd
36 3:28 ] DONNELSVILLE ELEM DRIVE WAY



